
H.—3o. 4

Xame of Licensing District.
Number of Votes

polled at
Local-option Poll.

Numberof Votes
polled at

Licensing Election.
Number of Voters

on Boll.

County of Waimate—
Pareora
Makikihi
Deep Creek
Hakateramea

County of Waitaki—Moeraki
Otekaika
Papakaio
Waiareka
Kakanui

County of Waxhemo—
Dunback .. ..
Palmerston

County of Waikouaiti —
Hawkesbury
Merton
Blueskin
North-east Valley

County of Maniototo—
St. Bathan's
Idaburn
Kyeburn ..
Puketoi

County of Tuapeka—
Teviot
James
Tapanui
Brown's .. ■
Gabriel's
Waitahuna

County of Peninsula—
Peninsula
Portobello

County of Taieri—
Otokia
Outram
East Taieri
Maungatua
Kaikorai

County of Bruce—
Kaitangata
Matau
Mount Stuart
Clarendon
Balmoral
Tokomairiro

County of Clutha—
Wairuna
Pomahaka
South Molyneux

County of Clutha—
Clinton Riding

County of Lake—
Greenstone
Matukituki
Cardrona
Arrow ..
Queenstown

County of Vincent—
Kawarau
Hawea
Jlatakanni
Manuherikia
Kingston
Dunstan

County of Southland—
Awarua
Wallacetown
Winton Riding
Waihopai
Waikaia
Oreti ..
Mataura Riding
Hokonui
Toitois

County of Wallace—
Aparima
Otautau Riding
Orepuki
Wairio

11
1
1
6

58
8
9

21
10

53
1

No poll taken
3
2

No poll taken

54
25
18
30

No poll taken
7
6
8

17
68

No information
9

14
No information

1
25

No poll taken

No information
42

3
6

Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor

Appointed by Governor
18

Nopoll taken
Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor

253
No poll taken

Appointed by Governor
No poll taken
No poll taken
No poll taken

136
No poll taken

46
Appointed by Governor

30
20
35
16
49
60

Appointed by Governor

No poll taken

No poll taken
No poll taken

Appointed by Governor

92
No poll taken

Appointed by Governor

86
179
311
128

330
272
2G3
218
260

141
180

59
72

170
72

141
334
158
138

170
84

124
74

228
355

330

265

179
124
318

239
141

■ 169
No information

7 Appointed by Governor 182

No information
No information
No information

Appointed by Governor No information

Appointed by Governor

No information

58
7

20
2
4

No poll taken
No poll taken
No poll taken

Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor

229
50

130
163
117

18
6

28
6
4

15

No poll taken
Appointed by Governor

67
Appointed by Governor

Nopoll taken
Appointed by Governor

223
127
120
120
43

204

7
14
3

15
18
24
13
15
5

No poll taken
Nopoll taken

Appointed by Governor
No poll taken

168
16

146
108

No poll taken

627. 267
435
270
277
233
425
443
309

11
1

15
13

27
Appointed by Governor

No poll taken
No poll taken

218
141
437
245

Town Districts.
Whangarei County—

Whangarei
Kamo

43
49

70
40

118
96
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