Name of Licensing District.					Number of Votes polled at Local-option Poll.	Number of Votes polled at Licensing Election.	Number of Voters on Roll.
ounty of Waimat	—— е—						
TO	•	••	••		11	Appointed by Governor	86
		••		••	1	Appointed by Governor	179
	•	••	• •	••	1	Appointed by Governor	311
Hakateramea		• •	• •	••	6	Appointed by Governor	128
ounty of Waitaki Moeraki					58	Appointed by Governor	330
Otekaika	•	••	••	::	8	18	272
Papakaio .		•••	••		· 9	No poll taken	263
777 1		••	• •		21	Appointed by Governor	218
		••	• •	••	10	Appointed by Governor	260
unty of Waihen	10				<b>FO</b>	050	141
Dunback Palmerston	•	. ••	• •	••	53 1	253 No poll taken	141 180
ounty of Waikou	aiti	••	• •	••	<b>1</b>	110 pon taken	100
*					No poll taken	Appointed by Governor	59
3.6					- 3	No poll taken	72
Blueskin		• •	• •		2	No poll taken	170
North-east Valle		• •	• •	••	No poll taken	No poll taken	72
unty of Manioto					54	196	141
T 1 1	•	••	• •	::	54 25	136 No poll taken	334
T7 1	•	• • • •	• • •	::	18	46	158
~~~ ·		••	••		30	Appointed by Governor	138
unty of Tuapek							. =
reviot	•	••	••	••	No poll taken	30	170
	•	••	••	••	7 6	20	84 194
Tapanui . Brown's	• .	••	••		$rac{6}{3}$	35 16	124 74
Brown's Gabriel's	•		• •	::	17	49	228
3 7 7	•	••	• •		68	60	355
unty of Peninsu							
Peninsula .			• •		No information	1	-::
	•	• •	• •	••	. 9	Appointed by Governor	330
unty of Taieri—					14	No poll taken	265
Otokia Outram	•	••	••		No information	140 poil taken	200
m m		••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		1	No poll taken	179
		• •			25	No poll taken	124
Kaikorai .		• •	• •	••	No poll taken	Appointed by Governor	318
unty of Bruce-				}	NT		
Kaitangata	•	• •	••	•••	No information 42	92	239
36 1 04	•	••	• •	::	3	No poll taken	141
α1	• • • •	•••	• • •		6	Appointed by Governor	169
Dalamanal			• •		No information		• •
	•	••	••	• •	7	Appointed by Governor	182
unty of Clutha-	-				No information	Appointed by Conomor	No information
Wairuna Pomahaka		••	• •	::	No information	Appointed by Governor	No information
South Molyneux		• • •	• •		No information	Appointed by Governor	•
unty of Clutha-		• •	•	11			
Clinton Riding			• •	•••	No information		••
unty of Lake—				ļ	**		200
	• •	••	• •	•••	58	No poll taken	229
~ ·	••	••	••	••	7 20	No poll taken No poll taken	50 130
		••	• •		$\frac{20}{2}$	Appointed by Governor	163
A (		••	••		4	Appointed by Governor	117
unty of Vincent							
Kawarau		••	••	•• {	18	No poll taken	223
	• •	••	••	••	6	Appointed by Governor	127
	••	• •	••	••	28	67 Appointed by Governor	120 120
T7 4		••	••	::	4	No poll taken	43
T) 4	• •	••	••	::	15	Appointed by Governor	204
unty of Southla	_			-			
Awarua		• •			7	No poll taken	627
	• •	••	••		14	No poll taken	267
Winton Riding		• •	• •	••	3 15	Appointed by Governor	435 270
*** '7	• •	••	• •	::	13	No poll taken 168	270 277
Oreti		••	••		24	16	233
Mataura Riding	•	••	••		13	146	425
Hokonui	•	• •	••		15	108	443
Toitois	•	••	••		5	No poll taken	309
ounty of Wallace	<del></del>				11	27	010
Aparima	• .	••	••	::	11 1	Appointed by Governor	218 141
Otautau Riding Orepuki		••	• •		15	No poll taken	437
ww		••	••		13	No poll taken	245
			•			-	
		ISTRICTS.		j			
hangarei Count					40	50	110
	• •	• •	• •		43 49	70 40	118 96
		• •	• •	••	₹7	10	<i>9</i> 0